Sy L A rrlocrss 0
Napoleon/Lynx’ ~a-

MODEL AGHO
WORMGEAR AND JACKSHAFT TYPE
COMMERCIAL-INDUSTRIAL OPERATOR

Sold By:




MODEL AGHO

WORMGEAR AND JACKSHAFT TYPE
COMMERCIAL-INDUSTRIAL OPERATOR

STANDARD FEATURES AND
SPECIFICATIONS

MOTOR

3/4 H.P,, 120 or 240 volt, single phase.

1/2, 3/4 and 1 H.P,, 208-230-416-460-575 volts,
three phase.

All with overload and underload protection.

BUTTON CONTROL

3 button control may stop door at any position
and open or close door from any stopped
position.

LIMIT SWITCHES

Oil impregnated screw type cams activate
precision type micro switches for up or down
positions. Easily adjusted to door travel.

REDUCTION SYSTEM

40:1 ratio heavy duty speed reducer. Gears are
enclosed in alloy cast iron housing and run in oil
bath. No. 50 chain and sprockets provide final
drive from operator to door.

DISCONNECT DEVICE

Wall mounted locking lever allows hand chain
hoist to be engaged. Door may then be worked
manually in the event of a power failure. A safety
switch cuts power to operator when chain hoist
is operated.

CHAIN HOIST

Heavy duty chain guides give hoist precise
support. A 3/4" shaft provides additional
strength. Chain hoist may be interchanged from
the left or right side of operator without a tool.

SOLENOID DISC BRAKE

Prevents door from coasting after stop button is
activated and will lock door in open or closed
position. This new and unique automatic
adjusting disc brake is constructed entirely of
galvanized steel which will prevent rust and disc
pad contamination. Long lasting pads are made
of 3/16” thick brake block material and can be
easily changed by removing one bolt.

DRIVE SHAFTS

1" dia. shafts extending 3" on either side of the
operator allow for numerous drive sprocket (50 B
12) positions. Shafts are supported in speed
reducer by precision high speed bearings
running in oil bath and reinforced by flange ball
bearings fixed to operator chassis. These
removable bearings can be changed easily.

CONTROL BOX

Constructed of .050” (1.27 mm) thick steel
features a removable cover for speed reducer
and disc brake system exposure. Easy access to
reducer is provided for oil change or repair.

OIL LEVEL GAUGES

2 oil level windows are provided for reducer
whereby visibility is assured regardless of
mounting position (shelf or side). Oil plug is
located for easy access.

RELAY
Heavy duty 3 pole reversing contactor.

OPERATOR CHASSIS

Constructed of 1/8” (3.2 mm) thick steel with 2
mounting angles made of 2" x 2" x 3/16” thick x
16" length angle iron. Mounting angles are
removable from operator and may be turned in
or out depending on mounting specifications.

CONTROL CIRCUIT
24 volt A.C. for users’ safety and protection.

MAXIMUM DOOR HEIGHT
30'0" (9.1 m)

SIDEROOM REQUIREMENT AND
MOUNTING

14-1/2” minimum. Operator designed for all
mounting positions and specifically for 6” T
beams.

OPTIONAL

SLIP CLUTCH

Built into heavy duty speed reducer provides
safe operation of door throughout opening and
closing cycles. This torque limiting clutch runs
in an oil bath and can easily be adjusted in the
field from O to 800 Ibs/foot. Order model AGHO-C.

MOUNTING ANGLES
Other sizes available on request.

WATERPROOF OR DUSTPROOF
Available on request.

WIRING

Available for radio control, safety stop, safety
reverse, photo cell, Miller edge or timer, upon
request.

SCALE 6 mm = 24 mm
SCALE " = 1"

610 mm (24") % i

@)

4") 366 mm

NEW JERSEY: PHOENIX:
166 Gould Ave. 101 North 57th Ave.
Paterson, New Jersey Phoenix, Arizona
07533 85043

Tel.: 201-278-5588
Toll free: 800-234-5969
Fax: 201-742-9832

Tel.: 602-352-1010
Toll free: 800-233-3599
Fax: 602-352-1341

OHIO:

P.O. Box 160
Route 66 South
Archbold, Ohio 43502
Tel.: 419-445-1010
Toll free: 800-338-5399
Fax: 419-446-2616

LOS ANGELES:
15801 Stagg Street
Van Nuys, California

91406
Tel.: 818-908-9935
Toll free: 800-369-6351
Fax: 818-908-1151

TORONTO:
1040 Meyerside Drive
Mississauga, Ontario

L5T 1J4
Tel.: 416-674-4606
Fax: 416-670-0806

MONTREAL:

175 ave. Upper Edison
St-Lambert, Quebec
J4R 2R3
Tel.: 514-866-1068
Fax: 514-466-8852



NAPOLEON / LYNX MODEL AGHO 11/13/96

WORMGEAR HOIST TYPE COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL OPERATOR

Wormgear hoist type opener with 40:1 ratio heavy duty drive speed reducer. Designed for
commercial and industrial rolling steel doors and grills, and sectional overhead doors with existing
cross header shaft as in high lift or vertical lift. Shipping weight Approx. 160 Ibs

CONTROL WIRING

B-2 WIRING - 8 POLE TERMINAL STRIP - pre-wired for 3 button 24 volt momentary contact control;
single button station; key switch; all auxiliary safety devices to reverse door when closing.

RADIO CONTROL - pre-wired for 3 terminal radio control - 24 volt
FEATURES

Shaft output speed 43 R. P. M.
Full support frame with outboard support bearings
Floor level disconnect
Chain hoist - Heavy duty for manual operation of the door

Brake - Automatically adjusting solenoid disc brake

1" drive shaft for multiple sprocket positions
1" Drive shaft with sprocket for left hand or right hand mount

Relay - Heavy duty 3 pole reversing contactor

VOLTAGE MAXIMUM MAXIMUM LIST
MODEL H.P. PHASE HEIGHT WEIGHT PRICE
AGHO-211 1/2 115/1 30' 1400
AGHO-221 1/2 23071 30' 1400
AGHO-223 1/2 220/3 30 1000
AGHO-243 1/2 460/3 30! 1000
AGHO-411 3/4 115/1 30' 1400
AGHO-421 3/4 230/1 30 1400
AGHO-423 3/4 230/3 30' 1400
AGHO-443 3/4 460/3 30 1400
AGHO-111 1 115/1 30' 1400
AGHO-121 1 230/1 30 1400
AGHO-123 1 230/3 30' 1600
AGHO-143 1 430/3 30" 1600
AGHO-1.511 1.5 115/1 30" 1400
AGHO-1.511 1.5 230/1 30' 1400
AGHO-1.523 1.5 230/3 30 1600
AGHO-1.543 1.5 430/3 30" 1600
AGHO-2.023 2 230/3 30’ 1600
AGHO-2.043 2 430/3 30" 1600
OPTIONS
Optional clutch ....... $170.00

See accessories page for applicable modifications



Evan
Rectangle


T =% 5 reomor ]

NAPOLEON LYNX CO. .. A




NAPOLEON / LYNX

PARTS LIST DRAWING #700034 ELECTRICAL BOX
MODEL ALDJ/B/H - AMCJ/H - AHDCJ - AHGO - AGHO
DESCRIPTION

4/1/99

E

LIST PRICE

SPRING, TRAVELING NUT RETAINER 1/4" X 1/2"LG

TRAVELING NUT RETAINER PLATE

TRAVELING NUT, 5/8-24 THREAD

L1

SWITCH, LIMIT (E13-80H)

TERMINAL STRIP SUPPORT BRACKET

FLANGED BALL BEARING, 5/8"ID X 1 3/8"0D

LIMIT SHAFT, 5/8"0D X 10 1/2"LG

WASHER SPACER, 5/8"ID X 1"0D X 1/8"THK (SPECIAL)

WASHER SPACER, 5/8"ID X 13/16"0D X 1/16"THK (SPECIAL)

SPROCKET, 48B9 X 5/8"BORE, 3/16"KW (STEEL)

KEY STOCK, 3/16"SQ X 1/2"LG

HEX JAM NUT, 5/8-24

SPACER, OVERLOAD 1/4" X 1/4" (NYLON)

RETAINING RING

TERMINAL BLOCK, 8 POLE L.V (78008) (AMCJ/H-AHDCJ-AGHO)

TERMINAL BLOCK, 8 POLE L.V (76008) (ALDJ/H)

TERMINAL BLOCK, 3 POLE, HIGH VOLTAGE, (21003)

FIBER MARKER, 8 POLE, LOW VOLTAGE, (VF18008-001)(AMCJH)

FIBER MARKER, 8 POLE, LOW VOLTAGE, VF14008-10 (ALDJ/H)

FIBER MARKER, 3 POLE HIGH VOLTAGE, (VF2109-0303)

COVER, ELECTRICAL BOX

TERMINAL STRIP, 3 POLE (LY040488)

TRANSFORMER, 120-24V/40VA

[21A

TRANSFORMER, 240-24V/40VA

21B

TRANSFORMER, 460/24V - 40VA

22

CIRCUIT BREAKERS, 115V (8,10,12,15,20 AMPS)

22A

CIRCUIT BREAKERS, 115V (5,7 AMPS)

23

RELAY, DPDT 24 V FRL-263A024/02CK-OE

24

RELAY, DPDT 120 V FRL-263A120/02CK-OE

24A

RELAY, DPDT 240 V

248

RELAY, 3PDT 24 V (OMRON) (USED ON ALDJB)

25

CONTACTOR, REVERSING 24V TELEMECANIQUE, P.N. LC2D0O9

CONTACTOR, 24V (REPLACEMENT MSD P.N. 275KXX178)

CONTACTOR, 24V 4 SWITCH (REPLACEMENT MSD PN. 275KXX91)

FOR AHGO ADD:

TIMER, DIGITAL SINGLE SHOT (TO CLOSE) (THCU1023E)

NOT USED ON ALDJ SERIES


Evan
Rectangle


er - seval smoummerae.

6800  MIIA 0IA0TIX3
D-0HIV-0HIV, STIAON
T ——.. o =
PNIVd 09 XNAT NOFTOIVYN

1340vyE
ESEREL-R-EZEN]
INIYdS ray IXved 4

Nid 931100 51 x§
Y3dI1vO INvYE
QIONTTOS
ENIZ ]
MIYIS QV3IH
annoy 1%Fex o4
LNN JOLS
JILSYT3 O
LAYHS

EZN- i

L

1 SVHS
LSIOH NIYHO

JS10 IHvHE
73318

Nid T70Y-

LNN INIMESS,
941SSOTINT
TvoIy 19373

MIFIS 135 13IN00S X3H §x%%,

31V Id 3YNSSTHd
INVYHE AGVITIXNY

Savd 3xvyd

TE—
31V FYNSSIYd IHvHE A/A,/ Harswh %007,

SLON X3H 02%(




(SRR

NAPOLEON / LYNX
PARTS LIST DWG. #700089 AGHO-C FRAME ASSY. '

REF #

DESCRIPTION

7/1/99

QTY

LIST PRICE

10

MTR#317P481 1/2 HP 115/220V 1PH CAP START, A-O SMITH

1A0

I

|

1B’

MTR #VL1304, 1/2 HP 115/220V 1 PH,  C-FLANGE (BALDOR)
MTR #100025 1/2 HP 115V 1PH (C FACE) LEESON ‘

1C)

MTR #327P687 3/4 HP 115/230V IPH (C FACE) CAP START, A-O

1Dy

MTR #P56A40A72P. 1/2 HP 208/220/440V 3PH, (OLD#327P676)

41 4

MTR #P56A42A72 3/4 HP 208/220/440V 3PH, (OLD #327P678)

1E¥
2\

ELECTRICAL BOX COVER

3?!!

ELECTRICAL BOX (ENCLOSURE)

4:h

SHAFT, LIMIT 5/8"0D X 10 3/8" LG.

(57

NUT, HEX JAMB 5/8-24

6

RETAINING RING

7

" [SPACER, WASHER 5/8"IDX 1"ODX 1/8"THK '

8

KEY STOCK, 3/16"SQX 1/2"LG

9

SPROCKET, LIMIT 48B9 X 5/8"B, 3/16"KW

10

BEARING,FLANGE BALL 1 3/8"0D X 5/8"ID

113

SPRING, RETASINING (TRAVELING NUT)-

12

TRAVELING NUT, 5/8-24 THREAD

134

RETAINING PLATE, TRAVELING NUT

147

KEY STOCK, 3/16".SQ X 1 3/8"LG

157

BRACKET, ELECTRICAL BOX PIVOT

16A

GEAR REDUCER, #55

168

GEAR REDUCER, #70

17

BEARING, DRIVE SHAFT SUPPORT

18

STEEL BRAKE DISC

19

KEY STOCK, 3/16" SQ X 7/8"LG

20

GEAR, BEVEL 20 TEETH

21

SPACER, WASHER 1"0D X 3/4"ID X 1/16"THK

22

SPRING,HOIST FLIPPER 3/4"ID X 1 1/4"LG

23

COLLAR, 3/4"ID

24

SHAFT, HOIST 3/4"0D X 14"LG

25

PIN, ROLL 5/16" X 1 1/2"LG

26

CHAIN, #65

27

LINK, CONNECTING #65

28

SPROCKET, 65B21 X 1" BORE ONLY

29

SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1!1/2" HEX CAP

30

NUT, 1/4-20 HEX '

31

CHASSIS, T1GA. X 11" X 22"

32

WASHER, 1/4" SPLIT RING LOCK

33

SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1 3/4"LG HEX CAP

34

BRAKE ‘PADS

35

PLATE, AUXILIARY BRAKE PRESSURE

36

PLATE, BRAKE PRESSURE

37

BRACKET SUPPORT BRAKE ASSEMBLY

38

BRAKE CALIPHER

39

SPRING, BRAKE ADJUSTMENT

40

NUT, 1/4-20 ELASTIC STOP

41

PIN, COTTER 1/8" X 1 1/4"LG

42

BRAKE RELEASE LEVER P.N.700119

43

SPACER, 1/4" X 1/2"LG

N

Page 1

\\.


Evan
Rectangle


NAPOLEON / LYNX
{1i" PARTS LIST DWG. #700089 AGHO-C FRAME ASSY.. * '

REF #|DESCRIPTION ¢

7/1/99

=18

LIST PRICE

44 |SCREW, 1/4-20 X 2 3/8"LG ROUND'-HEAD

457 [BRACKET, ELECTRICAL BOX SUPPORT® -~ - BN

46’ [SCREW, 10/32 X 1/2"LG HEX SOCKET SET o BT

47, {NUT, WING 10/32 ' 5 : W
481 {BAR HOIST, P.N. 700118~ .~ -J" WA Bl SRty

49" |BRACKET, SOLENOID SUPPORT“ TR

 500/BRAKE'SOLENOID 115 VOLT

50A!|BRAKE 'SOLENOID 220 VOLT

514/ [SWITCH, HOIST CUT.-OUT (E-13)

52!¢|SCREW, 5/16-18 X 1/2"LG HEX SOCKET SET

-~ 531{BRAKE COVER

~ 54X{MOUNTING ANGLE, 2" X 2" X 1/8" X 20"LG (ONLY AGHO—C)

55!|SCREW, 1/4-20 X 2 1/8"LG ROUND HEAD

56(/ |POCKET WHEEL

57'(]GUID, CHAIN HOIST

58| WASHER, FLAT 3/4" I.D. k

59 |[LEVER, HOIST,

601 |YOKE, GEAR ACTIVATOR PLATE

61} {PLATE, SOLENOID RELEASE L

62¢'[S'THOOK

TEVER rermen s
BLA R A

‘Page 2


Evan
Rectangle


3 BUTTON

POWER LINE 220V.IPH.G0OHZ.

SAFETY EDGE

STATION.
T oPEN,

u _H_" PR

| O

! 70

|| === | ELECTRIC EYE
) TREADLE

!

|

L2 Ll
6RO| L2 s

LOOP DETECTOR

TO REVERSE
DOOR WHEN  TO
CLOSING  KEY SWITCH

PUSH-BUTTON
_ TO OPEN CLOSE AND REV. DOOR

s D )
12 11 l0 9 e Z S 4
TPPIPPIPPPIIDPDPD e
BLACK WHITE YELL |BK |RED |PUR [0R 1n
\L (ORANGE
PURPLE
RED
WHITE. 220v.
BLACK Bloy,
3 RED R R 13K
8 =
g § L& WHITE | o< 207
BL PUR 12 = RAKE| BR
\||_._.M I ls -l 3 lsoL
| (& =) BLUE 5L 8K
= WAR = K L2}
= | BLACK
24v 3 BK
RED
& =
RED e
REDl ®. TORADIO RECEIVER
L [sx] 3| TO OPEN-CLOSE
FED REVERSING S~ AND TO REVERSE
" o 5| CONTACTOR i DOOR WHEN
3 & K| k2 S~ cLosine.
® L,
w| BL TB
©
— 3
2
ORANGE &
BLUE
p 5
: 8 2
g g §
>~
i
;
WHEN TWO 3 BUTTONS STATION :
ARE NEEDED WIRE AS SHOWN | Stor
o ww
NOTE: DIAGRAM SHOWS DEVICES IN THEIR " opd
— DE-ENERGIZED POSITION | STe PR
H
|
¥= FOR CONSTANT PRESSURE DOWN REMOVE
YELLOW JUMPER CONNECTED FROM (S-5) TO (S-6) AND DISCARD

AND RECONNECT A NEW RED WIRE FROM (5-5)TO TERMINAL
NO.6 ON TERMINAL STRIP TI31A

3 BUTTON
STATION
NO-2

POWER LINE220V.I PHGOHZ.
GROL (2| &1
BK] M
MOTOR220VAC,
w y 5L T T T7A
-
1
m
& H | |eRake]
& | | soL |BR
8@ _r 1| 220v
Ri i p
z! I
e It 7
: A -

-
K| BK 7 _
(WheN Useh ) sros
R
(DN
ke o AaDR
2 B2 B4R
L) BR R wﬁ
T Eoﬂ
-2
CLOSE
e R
M0 o%
56
(n. PR
OPEN
oo
T —
SAFETY EDGE
TO REVERSE DOOR
PART NO, COMPONENTS LIST NOTE : A-OPERATOR MUST BE PERMANENTLY
87000/ |S-1 OPEN LIMIT SW. SPDL. CONNECTED TO POWER SOURCE
87000/ |52 CLOSE LIMIT SW. S.RD.T B-FOLLOW ALL LOCAL ELECTRICAL
R%0 (3 Berr e e e
ZI277 |S$5 DOWN AUX.HOLDING SWITCH N.O C-GROUND ALL EQUIPMENT
--—— |s6 mwa@ﬂxwmmpw»@mmms\wnl N.O Dlmm IHJN mmmm SWITCH IS
F——— |K-1 CL - RECOMENDED ON ALL
——— |Kk-2 OPEN_COIL 24V.AC.
87000 |R-I LR.RELAY 220VAC. D.RD.T. INSTALLATIONS.
870009 |R-2 PILOT REV RELAY 24VAC.
8700 T-I. TRANSFORMER 220V. TO 24V.AC
870005 | R3 249VAC COILS REVERSING CONTACTOR
8700C_ |BR BRAKE SOLENOID 220V.AC.
870007 | M 120V. PH60HZ REVERSIBLE MOTOR
870008 |TB/ TERMINAL STRIP (RADIO COTROL)
870013 |T8k TERMINAL STRIP (CONTROL WIRING)
870002 |OJL. CIRCUIT BREAKER
870012 |58 HOIST SWITCH SROT. (NC.SPRING LOAD) LYNX USA
8700 5-9  DOWN AUX. I.R. CUTOUT SWITCH i PATERSON N.J.,
8700 S-10 UP AUX, IR, CUT OUT SWITCH
WIRING AN HEMA
MODELS AMCJ-AMCJH-AGHO-AHDCJ
220V, 1PH.60HZ. 70007




Py

DVAC2i

| SO ainal
Qo AY=OVID NIV IHIS ONY

™EL JINLS TYNINEZL NO SoN WNINEZL OL g%u m%o :.mm POY 4
Vlelsiolli3) [Tt FyiM T35 MIN ¥ LIINNOI3¥ ONY T8V ISIC ONY (14S) 0L € 2]
o™ »!J.\v\fAﬁ" — Q3L IINNCI H3dMNr SACKTY ISOTD QL FENSSTHd LNVLISNOD ¥OS B
OS¢ !
D2 XNAT NOFTOIVN - " . NOILISOd GIZITEINFT] e
FENvIEIN I D Ra® - HITHL NI SIUATT SMOHS AVEIwid 3i0N
Wq\omu %hmu..xqzmw duw NOILIFNNO D B0 LON
’ b2 VL e
"SNOLLY TIVLSNI TV NO Jvaoc2a ..mmmoumzé.h 1~
J30N3NOZ3Y SI FIIASQ AL3SVS-C IvAYE AVTIE ATE L0 S& —]
LN3IANIINOS TTV ONNOX 9 - IVADZ! AYTIIY | I-¥ 2
SOUYONVLS=TIN ¥O 53005 _ Wdre _HOINITO ieH sl I
v CNONYIS TEN. MO 83009 SvAvE 1100 350710 SO I8 200
¥LI373 04 NeN.3 INIHSS 1GZS HOLMS LSIOH| 45 IEY SXPEI |
3J9N0S Y340 OLJILIINNOD ON WINOD INICTION XN an| S5 ) - A0
ATLNINYAESS 38 LSNIN HALYE 30~V : 3LON ON JVINCO INITIOW XY NMOG| S ZHO9 ! TV 02l & E] r&
woumd IR 22 e 10—
S RamS 1IN TS| 32 i) g | | [ Z0 ) B
M ILIMS LINIT NI, S = =1 . i Hear1 AO2I
15/7 ININOIWOD ;
[ ]
2 * ONISQTINIHM
y00a 3S¥3A3Y 01
. aNY 35070 N3d00L
YINGOTY OoavHOL
= rat
) NOIIVLS NOLLNEE

(@3SN N3+ g U
i ) =y
X278 EZRE] 9SO TI NIHM
3 q~ 2000 AFy QL 3903
| 3| 2 L L 34vSHOIT3IC
_ N{RES B G T30 010nd Al
! & -
NV L 2 Y000 ISY3A3E
" 3 m_ _ wu * = N ony ummqwaummm
e 24 LLINE WS
| W i — MOl IMS A3X DL
T e | . 7oA
« | ] =) _ 4
2 | (JM..\\] : MI B T errpr— ||||||Ln/ WOLIVINOD LI
] A

Y o e 22 e l
ZHOOAOZ! HOLON
Y -
‘ZHOSHSIACS! INIT YIMCS

Fdhd =

QA




0c100L ‘OHIY -09HY-rITHY

HIrOAY-roOnY dEN 807
EILT NS 2
™00 XNAT NOFTOSY.

SNOILY TTVASNI 17V

*NMOHS SV FYIM
03033IN FYY NOILYLS NOLLNEE OML NIHM
1

-—-——

|
1
1
1
[
]
I
i
I
I
]
1
1
[l
|
|
1
|
\
I

VIEH dIYLS TYNINYIL 9% TYNINYIL
0L (9S)WOHH 3HIM GQ3H MIN ¥ LOIN

1 -NO234 GNY 0dVISK0 ONv 9S 04(5-S)

WOY S HIIWNN MOTTIA LOIMNOISIO
NMOQ 3NSSIHd  LNYLSNOO Y04 &

3NIT 43MO0d

"ZHO9HdE r0o2e
£R R /

NOILVLS NOLLNE £

P -

'NOILISOd Q3ZI9¥INF3A _

HI3HL NI STIANIT SMOHS WYH9IYIO 310N

“9NISOTD
HdJ3[30J00T NIHM HOOTIS¥IATY
39034134YS HOOGNIO L NOL1NE
1300L0Hd OL  HSNdHOLIMS A3 0L

®
vig.1

NO QI7VLSNI 36 LSNA $30IA30 AL33¥S-Q | P S0 A 3 E m
LIN3IWNDINO3 TTY ONNOYS~D @
SOYVYONVLS ‘'IN
Y0 $3000 21410373 Y207 11¥ A0T104-8 DNISOTD
308705 Y3MOJ 01 OILIINNO) NI 4000 3Sb3ATY
INVA nn VY. ¥« 310N L NY 3S0T7I-N3d0
AIANSNYWE3S 38 SN HOLKE IO 07 NoLing Rsha o1 Y3LvIH QYON3A0.TYWYIHL | 1-10] ]
72407 (9NI5IM TO¥INOD) dIELS TVNKEIL |vI84
-5 (708LNOD 01OV Y) JIYLS TYNINGIL 3704 £ |18.1
= = BOLON ZH 09:0¢ HE AOSP -4 oge| W
. ION3 105 INVYE A 58 »o
o000 pIMOL _ YOLOVINOD ONISHIAIY DVASZ | 2¥
= - VAOEYAPE OL OVAOKZ HINBOISNYHL | I-L
YAPZ INISYIAFAY 1Y 10Tid | 1Y
% ) P "JvA 2 1100 NIJO | 2N
JvAsZ WCDISQTD | 1A
zs O HOLIMS INIGTOH XNV N3O | 95
L4 ON HILIMS SNIGIOH XNYNMOQ | 5-5
2 LGS HOLIMS NOILO3YIO | -S| [ ]
| i s fofins e ot dlams | SeE e T
Ll = s Lo 2055 KHOLIMS LIAIT N30 |i-S Nv&L
ﬂoﬂm&U - o omf 1517 INININOIN 0 ‘I
o =
Y3Ai303Y |0y - " 35012
T0YLNOD { 20oe—r’
EE] o INISOTD
oavYy 01| 1I0F—— < 03Y | Qd-H3HM 5000
;=15 _ FSHIAIY
- g3y 3 - Hd = RMWOM@MQ
BT
Yo.10VINOD | 034 - - NECEVVERE"]
ONISYINTY +—> | 25 S Giave o1
= = ) o
2 : m =1
S
bl
>
z
A x N
(Q3ISNNIHM)
(LIMS L SIOH FLIHMY a3Y
L %)
J
Rl R O 1
-y
e
My = i
YOLOVLNOD ! “
|
T g O
040N
nae ZHR G D 22802 !

‘ZHO9 HJE AO22 3NIT Y3IMOd




\NRNNNIA_ ..Qtw.\uQmIvT\dQI.\. S P T T
Iﬁb&w\\.ﬁuﬁdx W HIEA . )\ G3033N 35V NOILVLS NOLLNGE OML NIHM “ VIEH dIYLS TYNINYIL O# TYNINGIL
- i ] .

: ! ! P EG&S@&M&E @Y MINYLOIN o naring & NOLLISOd QIZIOHING 3G
= " 1 -NOJ3Y ONY @YV ISK0 OM 9S 04(5-S) o= == - =
"N 1vd 1 ] \ | YIFHL NI SFOAIA SMOHS WYHOYIA :JION

‘09 XNATNOIFTOGY, \ WOY S HIJWNN MOTTI3A LOINNOISIT
d i “ NMOQ 39NSSIdd LNVISNOO 04 &
1
! H *9NISOTD
' ' NIHM 500G
: [ A3 9007 NIHM H00T INTATS
i I "ZHO9HIE AOSY INIT HIMO “1|| 3903413V H00ON3HO a1 NOL1NE
1 : cAzA A . |- 130 010Hd QL HSNd'HOLIMS 43X 0L
' ! VG L 1 4
) 1
SNOLLY TTVLSNI 7Y ! | & @ e wigl
NO Q31VLSNI 39 ISNA S301A30 AL 34vS5-0 wl =l = =,
INIWGINO3 TT¥ ONNOYS =D @ @ °
SOYYONYLS "2'IN
Y0 $3000 01419373 Y301 11V MOT104-8 DNISOTD e g Ive uH 7] Hm EER [ va
324N0S YIMOd 0L 03LIINNOD L N3IHM 9000 mmmm\.mt fan
ATLNINYHS3S 36 LSNN 0Ly H3I0 Y = 34N Qkom*m.ﬁwwomq%wk%.ﬂm Y3LVIH AYOTH3IA0 TYAY3HL | 1-10] i a3y
‘NO _ o\|/ - (SNIYIM TO¥INOD)IELS TYNINYG3L |vi84 '
s (104LN0OD 010V Y ) JI¥LS TYNINY3L 3704 € [161 ) &
7otoy soion S o see ooy 4G, . j
o000 f38 0L, _ HOLOVINOD ONISYIAIY QVABZ | 2¥
s G| | A |
= v ‘9WA vz 1100N3F0 | 2]
o % w .QQ“VVN 702 WRQ.G 1-X y
zs O'N HOLIMS 9NIGTOH'XNY NIdO | 9-5 T
L2020 ON HJILIMS ONIGIOH XNYNMOQ | 5-5 72
9 .. TQF'S HOLIKS NOILO3Y¥IA | t-S al =g
_ k.QQm.. HOLIMS 490 LNHS ALIFS | €S 5 Ud
§ "Ldgs HOLIMS LINI 135070 | -5 4 mm2<&.~_ 5G9
e H g 1055 KoLims LINITNIO. |i-S 2 % g
imm o ﬁ%o ot 1517 INININOIW 0D ] m:ru 22 ﬁ ¥ J
Y3A1303Y |€0y OV )
B < e
TOYLNOT §2055— SS9 RS “ o) 9NISOT)
0avy oL 10F—— CELEEDY WM 5000
5 v b sl i
£z}
HO19VINDD | TJY C
ONISYIATY +— | |2 W 1 .%mvm%ww
' = T H o
' \ m re.1
1 is}
_ 3
! =
I A i _.ow
\__H | (035N NIHM) }
ialaty =~ it ILIMS L SIOH 3N78 |3 1IHM FLIHMY a3¥
L %8 5]
J ) 02
Is@ F " .TL. 2 377 e .
97 | L e - a [ o
4 L —— i = 3 NMOYE
A022 1HOLIVINOD : _ ® fWoo
! I goosp
' L 4=~ N Z
s = o el o)
o7 . PRI ST =N
HJEZHOS-05 A 09t . ] 3S010=e——-00 O————=e N3IJ0
747
‘ZHOQHJE NOY b INIT YIMOd




\MN.:

403,mm.

DATE |SYM REVISION RECORD lAuTH |DR. | cK.

14"
356mm.

—_————— ey —J N -] ————— —

1
1
[ —
—— e e e =) = ’
I
Ly
ﬂl..,.u
\\il N
| \
_I_r‘_.l..\m/aw
. ."..: _u.u.u 3u
—==_ )
A~ 5T

e e m - —— = =R

146 mm.

-°r
l

57Q8.mm.

w2 INAPOLEON LYNX CO. par w..
DECIMAL SCALE DRAWN Ib mobo v\

APPROVED BY P n
TITLE

FRACTIONAL

+

TOP VIEW AGHO OPERATOR

ANGULAR

DATE DRAWING NUMBER

5-17-90| 700058

K-E

CRYSTALENE ® 11x17
ENGINEERS' STANDARD FORM

MADE IN U.S.A.




	20211111162851763_0001
	20211111162851763_0002
	20211111162851763_0003
	20211111162851763_0004
	20211111162851763_0005
	20211111162851763_0006
	20211111162851763_0007
	20211111162851763_0008
	20211111162851763_0009
	20211111162851763_0010
	20211111162851763_0011



